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

4120 FARTHING
ROAD

$594,800
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

81996.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

LOT 9 ARROWLEAF DRIVE

$439,800
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

79299.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

LOT 10 OPAL
DRIVE

$448,400
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

79051.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

LOT 11 OPAL
DRIVE

$484,100
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

79053.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

5409 OPAL
DRIVE

$655,004
5BR | 4BA |3-car garage
79764.mistiewoods.com

PHOTOS ARE OF SIMILAR BUILD.

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION

IN PROCESS NOW!

5046 MORAN AVENUE

$349,900
4BR | 4BA  | 
2-car garage

82492.mistiewoods.com

531 W. 3RD STREET

$239,900
3BR | 3BA  | 
2-car garage

82731.mistiewoods.com

3457 LUCKIE ROAD

$289,900
3BR | 2BA  | 
1-car garage

82194.mistiewoods.com

847 S. TABLE MOUNTAIN LOOP

$565,000
3BR | 2BA  | 
3-car garage

82823.mistiewoods.com
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If you want a “custom home build” by Sanchez Constructi on call 
Buck. Their homes off er beauti ful fi nishes, including stunning 

hardwood fl oors, solid wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths and laundry 
rooms, granite or marble countertops with ti le backsplash, 

5-piece master bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets with 
CityScape design, and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

SOLD!

103 N. YELLOWSTONE HIGHWAY
Rare opportunity in Glendo, WY. The Old Western 
Saloon, Steakhouse, and newly added Liquor Store 

with drive up window is the perfect business 
opportunity in a growing community! The Historic 

Saloon and steakhouse have been around since 1925 
and off ers a Full Service bar, a brand new walk-in 

liquor store with drive-up window, and a full service 
restaurant that has been cleaned and serviced and is 
ready to go with a menu that has a proven success 

with top of the line selecti ons. Everything is included! 
$650,000

WE HAVE 
2 MORE LOTS 

AVAILABLE! CALL FOR 
DETAILS!

1414 SCENIC RIDGE DR.
Sanchez New Constructi on 
Spec home. Early Spring 21’ 

completi on. $495,000

1103 OLD TOWN LANE
 Class A Offi  ce Space for lease in Old Town Lane 

in the AVI Building. Space includes 10 private 
offi  ces, recepti on area, waiti ng room, conference 
room, printer/copier area, common bathrooms, 

access to common kitchen/break room, elevator, 
2 entrances, and all uti liti es are included for only 

$3,500 per month. 

0 NONE, GLENDO WYOMING
Lakeshore Tract - Public Water Uti lity A rare opportunity to own a WY Public 
Water Uti lity in Glendo, WY. This water uti lity serves over 120 homes in and 
around Glendo Reservoir area and includes 3 wells, well equipment, one 20k 
gallon storage tank & another 7500 gallon water storage tank, all distributi on 

lines, pump houses and equipment, soft ware, and all easements. The main well is 
1157 feet deep and hits the Madison/Fronti er aquifer. $695,000

TRACT 156 SCENIC RIDGE DR.
Amazing new constructi on from Sanchez Constructi on 
in beauti ful Rocking Star Ranch. This new Ranch style 
fl oor plan has 1918 s/f on the mainfl oor, main fl oor 
master retreat with his and her closets, main fl oor 
laundry room, 2 bedrooms, full bath, beauti ful gas 

fi replace, a dream kitchenwith large island and pantry, 
tankless hot water heater and a full unfi nished walk-

out basement on 5.0+/- acres, with a class 4 roof.
$546,500

UNDER  CONTRACT!
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMScott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott 

• Classic downtown Cheyenne home offers 
3BR, 1.5BA all on one level

• Large lot, mature trees, fenced yard with 
alley access, carriage garage & shed

• Diamond in the rough - great potential - 
Victorian style home

609 E. 19TH STREET  $175,000 

• This home has 3 BR, 2 BA and a 
24x24 oversized 2 car detached 
garage with alley access 

• RV parking, shed, secluded and 
fenced backyard, metal siding.

• Hardwood floors, vinyl windows, 
a large laundry, even a room that 
could be used for reloading. 

2618 E 10TH STREET 
$250,000 

• Wonderful 2BR, 1BA, 1-car 
garage home in the heart of 
Cheyenne.

• Many updates throughout and in 
fantastic condition. Tall ceilings, 
spacious kitchen.

• Great opportunity for residential 
or business use. One level living.

2113 WARREN AVENUE 
$229,900 

• 3BR, 3BA home has wood floors 
on main, master suite with BA 
and walk-in closet

• Just remodeled walk-out 
basement with large family room, 
BA, spacious laundry

• Huge, fully fenced lot with nice 
patio area, utility sheds.

2936 PLUM DRIVE 
$285,000 

• Rare opportunity to own this 
Mountain Meadows subdivision 
building lot 

• Fabulous views of both Granite 
and Crystal Lakes. 

• 3.74 acre lot at the end of the 
road with many trees so lots of 
privacy and amazing views!

TRACT 81 MOUNTAIN 
MEADOWS $150,000 

• Wonderful 4BR, 2BA, 2-car garage 2 story 
home on a large 11,860 square foot lot

• Many updated finishes incl, including kitchen 
(attractive maple soft close cabinets, quartz 
counters), baths, flooring

• Formal LR, spacious dining and kitchen, wood 
burning fireplace, Family room, bonus room, 
large shed

3115 BLUFF PLACE   $389,900

• Spacious custom built rancher on 35 acres in 
Diamond B Ranch with 360 degree views

• Full brick exterior, large 3-car garage, 3BR, 
2BA, gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors 
throughout

• Nearly 2300SF per level, family room and 
work area in basement with room to grow.  
Additional garage makes a great shop.

3096 BIG PRAIRIE BLVD  $630,000 

NEW LISTING

5718 JADE BLUFF   $589,900

Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction Granite 
floorplan in desirable Bluffs Subdivision near 
Anderson Elementary. This home will have 
all of Dan Gregg’s fabulous finishes incl. top 
quality cabinetry, quartz counters, porcelain 
tile baths, stunning master suite w/ gorgeous 
walk-in shower, double sinks, large soaker 
tub, walk-in closet. This great floor plan has 
a spacious covered deck. The home offers a 
fully maintenance-free stone & stucco exterior, 
complete landscaping, fence. Dec 21 completion.

NEW LISTING

• Tremendous development opportunity in the 
heart of North Cheyenne

• 5.57 Acres + includes Residential and 
Neighborhood Business zoning,

• 13 currently platted lots, 6 with water and 
sewer and road in place

• Perfect opportunity for a combined business 
and residential development

TBD STOREY BLVD   $2,200,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTINGSOLD

5714 JADE BLUFF   $589,900

Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home 
in desirable Bluffs Subdivision near Anderson 
Elementary. This home will have all of Dan Gregg’s 
fabulous finishes incl. top quality cabinetry, quartz 
counters, porcelain tile baths, stunning master 
suite w/ gorgeous walk-in shower, double sinks, 
large soaker tub, walk-in closet. This is Dan ‘s 
popular Pinnacle III plan with spacious covered 
deck. The home offers a fully maintenance-free 
stone & stucco exterior, complete landscaping, 
fence. Dec 2021 completion.

under contract!

under contract!

SOLD

SOLD
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8 0 8  W  2 0 T H  S T
Located in the heart the West Edge District within 
Downtown Cheyenne, off ers 16,000+ square feet of Class 
A offi  ce space with over 50 parking spaces. Headquarters 
for Taco Johns Internati onal, the building is equipped 
with a full kitchen, a full multi media Training facility able 
to handle over 75 parti cipants and over 50 individual 
offi  ce areas. Multi ple conference rooms and break rooms. 
Building is zoned Light industrial and has a 10 foot high 

drive in door.  $ 2 , 2 1 0 , 0 0 0

5206 FISHING BRIDGE
Fantastic 4 bedroom 
home in a great location! 
New carpet, fresh paint, 
granite counter tops, 
fenced backyard, 2 car 
garage and so much 
more! $323,000
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I
referral

s!
I
referral
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5120 TOWNSEND PL.
North location. Ranch style home on corner lot. Kitchen w/ custom 
oak cabinets. Hardwood fl oors. 3 BR on main level, large master w/ tile 
fl oors. Large formal dining room. Finished basement w/ family room 
& 2 more BR, (no egress windows)& 3rd bath. 2 car detached garage 
plus a separate workshop. RV parking & shed. Alley access. Central air 
conditioning. Close toschools & Mall. $349,900

FOR A 

FREE
MARKET

ANALYSIS!

CALL TODAY

3076305080

1017 W. 18TH STREET

$99,000
Zoned Industrial, 1,531 Sq. ft.

8017 SURREY ROAD
Country home on 3.02 acres. In the process 
of being remodeled. Finish it off  the way you 
want. 3 bedrooms, primary bedroom has en-
suite bath & 2 walk-in closets. Dining area 
with large bow window & built-in china hutch. 
Fenced backyard, deck, & handicap ramp. 2nd 
bath will need fi xtures to fi nish. Rough-in for a 
3 bathroom. Oversized 2-car detached garage. 
2 Sheds. Natural gas. $259,900

322 CRIBBON AVENUE
Aff ordable & cozy. � is all one level ranch 
style has new carpet & freshy painted interior. 
� ere are 2 bedrooms & 1 full bathroom. Main 
fl oorlaundry. Eat-in kitchen plus a dining area. 
Back yard with mature trees. 2 car enclosed- 
carport with concret fl oors - just add doors to 
convertinto a garage. Alley access. Very well 
maintained . Metal siding.  $204,900

SALE PENDING
SALE PENDING

1101 AVENUE C
Handyman delight. Two homes on one property. Stick built home was 
built in 1945, & has fi replace, 2 BR, kitchen & laundry w/ 1006 sq. ft. 
Covered patio. Presently rented. Main home is a manufactured home 
built in 1978, & has 3 BR, 2 BA, master bedroom w/ master bath & walk-
in closet. Formal dining. Rental addition attached to this home w/ 1 BR & 
1 BA & kitchen. 1248 plus 500 sq.ft. rental. 2 large outbuildings. $179,900

N. TABLE 
MOUNTAIN LP.

Build your dream home in scenic 
Table Mountain Ranch. � is land 
is located near the east base of 
Table Mountain. 15.21 acres, 
partially fenced. � ere is already a 
well on land. Located close to Curt 
Gowdy Park, Crystal Lake & Crow 
Reservio. $99,700
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J. Fred 
Volk

307.421.0347

jfredvolk@
cheyennehomes.com

Wendy 
Volk

307.630.5263
wendyvolk@

cheyennehomes.com

Now 
Building In:

LAGO DEL NORTE
ROCKING STAR RANCH

WALDEN TRACTS
COSTALEZ RANCH

HAPPY VALLEY
WALDEN ACRES

WALDEN TRACTS - 35± Acres
ADDY MODEL

3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage

534 JERRY 
ROAD

Elegance prevails in this stunning 'Gem 
of a Home' located in the heart of The 

Avenues! All one-level ranch-style fl oor 
with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths,and 2 car 

att ached garage. Formal and informal 
living areas with a relaxing atmosphere. 

Enchanti ng views of lush Lions Park 
setti  ng. Home fi lled with all the extra 

ameniti es your family will enjoy!!  
$565,000

Spacious, Wide-Open Wyoming Living 
on 11+ acres! Close-in rural ranch-style 

home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, and 3-car 
detached garage. All one level living with 
unfi nished basement with storage galore! 

Updated vinyl windows and updated 
doors. Central air conditi oning. New 

fl ooring. Storage shed. Fenced pasture 
with loafi ng shed for 4-H projects and 

horses.  $429,900

Gracious Home quietly tucked up the 
hill from Storey Blvd with a park-like 

setti  ng. Generous fl oor plan with amazing 
organized storage. Walkout basement 
has open multi purpose space. Home 
features 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 cozy 

gas fi replaces, & 2-car att ached garage. 
Gorgeous updated kitchen with stainless 

appliances and island. Fully back yard with 
handy uti lity shed.

$355,000

441 W. 8TH 
AVENUE

2630 BUICK 
ROAD

6129 SHAUN 
AVENUE

JANUARY 2022 
Completion
$465,000
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J. Fred 
Volk

307.421.0347

jfredvolk@
cheyennehomes.com

Wendy 
Volk

307.630.5263

wendyvolk@
cheyennehomes.com

Prime commercial/investment/multi family lot located in "The 

Crossroads Center." Strategically located at the crossroads of East 
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